PATHWAY

To Your Vision of SW 10th Street

Station 1	Building Consensus Through Community Engagement	
Station 2	SW 10 th Street Today	
Station 3	Tools for Transportation Improvements	
Station 4	SW 10 th Street Draft Vision	
Station 5	Draft Discussion Points for Future Recommendations	
Station 6	Getting into the Details	
Station 7	Please Give us Your Feedback	

Please visit the **Stations in order** to best understand the SW 10th Street Consensus Building Initiative.

Thank you for spending time with us today. Please utilize the back of this form to **provide additional feedback** and drop it at Station 7 or the sign-in desk

upon your departure.









COMMUNITY-WIDE OPEN HOUSE January 30, 2016 – 10:30 AM to 1:30 PM North Regional Broward College Library Auditorium 1100 Coconut Creek Boulevard, Coconut Creek, FL

FEEDBACK FORM

OPTIONAL				
Name:				
Address:			City:	State:
Telephone:		Email:		
Representing:	☐ Homeowner Association	☐ Business	□ Other	

Broward MPO is a transportation policy-making board responsible for transportation planning and funding allocation in Broward County. The Broward MPO works with the public, planning organizations, government agencies, elected officials, and community groups to develop transportation plans. For complaints, questions or concerns about civil rights or nondiscrimination; or for special requests under the American with Disabilities Act, please contact: Christopher Ryan, Public Information Officer/Title VI Coordinator at (954) 876-0036 or ryanc@browardmpo.org.